287 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
OCR
T8
2’ Fluorescent Industrial Strip
Ordering Information      Example: 2-OCR-2-17-T8-MVOLT-EMG-T8-BX-700
T8 FLUORESCENT INDUSTRIAL
STRIP W/ REFLECTOR (1 OR 2 LAMP)
STRIP FLUORESCENT SERIES

Oracle
Industrial
Series with
Reflector
FIXTURE SIZE
2- 2’
OTHER OPTIONS
OCRWG1 - Wireguard (Only available with
SYM reflectors)
OCNRMS - Motion Sensor
OCNRVH - V Hook and Chain Kit
OCNRGSS - Cable Gripper Suspension Kit
USA - Made in America Compliance
REMOTE EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T8-BX-450 Up to 450 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-600 Up to 600 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-700 Up to 700 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-1400 Up to 1400 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-3200 Up to 3200 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
EMG-SD-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 Self-Diagnostic 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
EMG-ICE-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 ICE Pack 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
GTD Generator Transfer Device
140 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM      •  TEL: 1-877-375-5555      •  FAX: 1-877-375-3333
t8/t5
ocr